NASRPC ID Name

Benchrest Factory Sporter

N2585
N2295
N2323
N2283
N2575
N2504
N1515
N1960
N2385
N2026
N2549
N2551
N2771
N2770
N2883
N1654
N2519
N2866
N1999
N2872

CLASS: None
Blayne Murphy

Sean Taylor
Peter Klompers
Jim O Brien
Rachael Byrne
Barry Keogh
Declan Byrne
Joe Mooney
Mark Nolan

Noel Kennedy
Mick McGrath
Howard Jones
Edward Atkinson
Frank Feeney
Keith Skinner
Alan Fitzpatrick
Anne Marie O Connell
John Casey

Ciara Byrne

Robbie Thomas

Benchrest Heavy Varmint

N1557
N2376
N2390
N2575
N2285
N1515
N1999
N1582
N2519
N2394
N2341
N2408
N2887

CLASS: None

Peter Deaton
Jim O Neill
Dessie Owens
Rachael Byrne
Nigel Norris
Declan Byrne
Ciara Byrne
Paul Hayes
Anne Marie O Connell
Gerard Quinn
Christy Kirwan
Jim McReynolds
John McEvoy

Sunday 17 July 2016

Irish International Open 2016

Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Suirside Target Sports Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Fingal Sporting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour house sports club
Suirside Target Sports Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
BRC Shooting Club

BRC Shooting Club

BRC

BRC Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Midlands National Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Score

463
454
452
450
448
445
438
437
437
422
412
408
396
396
395
394
388
281
213
128

489
489
482
477
474
474
472
472
460
458
455
452
424
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14
11
13
13
10
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NASRPC ID Name

Benchrest International Sporter

N1557
N2283
N2585
N2039
N2026
N2295
N2390
N1960

CLASS: None

Peter Deaton
Jim O Brien
Blayne Murphy
Paul Cassidy
Noel Kennedy
Sean Taylor
Dessie Owens

Joe Mooney

Benchrest Light Varmint

N1582
N2390
N2039
N1557
N2376
N2519
N2585
N2283
N1526
N2408
N2528
N2863
N2864
N2817

CLASS: None

Paul Hayes
Dessie Owens
Paul Cassidy
Peter Deaton
Jim O Neill

Anne Marie O Connell
Blayne Murphy
Jim O Brien
Paddy Boyle

Jim McReynolds
Colin McMichael
Keith Cox

Peter Watts

Paul Dowling

Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Midlands National Shooting Centre
Suirside Target Sports Club
Suirside Target Sports Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Midlands National Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Aldershot Rifle and Pistol Club
Aldershot RPC

Aldershot RPC

An Riocht

Score

486
476
471
469
464
439
434
428

486
486
482
478
478
477
477
475
472
454
443
434
423
419

18
14
16

10

16
15
20
20
13
15
11
13
12
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NASRPC ID

Gallery Rifle Centrefire 1020

N2406
N2856
N1590
N2855
N1838
N2873
N2864
N2523
N2740
N2467
N2306
N2411
N2528

N2527
N2316
N2526
N2863
N2857
N2854
N2318
N2404
N2315
N2859
N2309
N2310
N2862
N2525
N2865
N2557
N2313
N1898
N1925
N2405
N2282
N1806
N2203

N2385
N2531

CLASS:

CLASS:

CLASS:

Name

X
Andy Summers
Taff Wilcox
Mike Nestor
Gwyn Roberts
Jeff Kehoe
Gary Bowden
Peter Watts
Jonathan Cormie
Norman Veitch
Adrian Cole
Andrew Jarman
Chris West
Colin McMichael

A
Glenn Gordon
Meik Waldvogt
Greg Rastall
Keith Cox
Alan Podevin
David Guest
Roman Pfeifer
Bruno BIUBe
Torsten Riewe
Andreas Skeinke
David Holt
Jim Smith
Martin Steinke
Scott Lyon
Robert J Tonner
Ray Holohan
Dietmar Honersch
Nigel Barrett
Tony Healy
Ashley Dagger
Gavin Coventry
John Lyons
Clive Jackson

B
Mark Nolan

Andy Wiggins

Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

NRA UK

Welsh Gallery Rifle Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
GB Gallery Rifle

Hilltop Shooting Club

Frome and District Pistol Club
Aldershot RPC

Scotland Gallery Rifle
Scotland Gallery Rifle team
Harbour house

SLG Bisley

Frome & District RPC

Aldershot Rifle and Pistol Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle
BDMP

Scotland Gallery Rifle
Aldershot RPC

SLG Bisley

GB Gallery Rifle
BDMP

BDMP

BDMP

BDMP

NRA UK

NRA UK

BDMP

Scotland Gallery Rifle
Scotland Gallery Rifle
Harbour House Sports Club
BDMP

Hilltop Shooting Club
Fermoy Rifle Club
Frome & District RPC
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House

Harbour House Shooting Centre

Harbour house sports club

SLG Bisley

Score

1020
1020
1019
1018
1018
1018
1018
1018
1017
1017
1016
1016
1013

1017
1017
1016
1016
1016
1016
1015
1014
1014
1014
1014
1013
1013
1013
1012
1012
1012
1010
1010
1006
1004
1002

988

1008
1008

86
85
82
91
87
86
74
71
79
72
83
73
75

74
67
89
83
68
67
72
74
68
65
57
74
73
59
76
71
62
61
57
69
57
49
66

63
58
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N1845
N1792
N1555
N2530
N2505
N2360
N2307
N2522
N1921

‘Will Danaher

‘Gerry McCarthy
‘Paul Carr

‘Ken Williams
‘Andrew O Gorman
‘John Cox

‘Rachel Goldsworthy
‘Charles Murton

‘Val Gavin

Sunday 17 July 2016

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Munster Target Shooting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

SLG Bisley

Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
SLG Bisley

SLG Bisley

Hilltop Shooting Club

1006
1004
998
997
996
992
976
965
954

65
53
50
41
41
46
44
48
28
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NASRPC ID

Name

Gallery Rifle Centrefire 1500

N2855
N2863
N2740
N2856
N2873
N2529
N2864
N2406
N2306
N2528
N2405
N2411
N1838

N1590
N2526
N2316
N2527
N1515
N2854
N1713
N2318
N2310
N2315
N2557
N2081

N1925
N2404
N2385
N2282
N2525
N1845
N2862
N2410
N2859
N2313
N2468
N2865

CLASS:

CLASS:

CLASS:

CLASS:

X
Gwyn Roberts
Keith Cox
Norman Veitch
Taff Wilcox
Gary Bowden
Jonathan Avetoomyan
Peter Watts
Andy Summers
Andrew Jarman
Colin McMichael
Ashley Dagger
Chris West
Jeff Kehoe

A
Mike Nestor
Greg Rastall
Meik Waldvogt
Glenn Gordon
Declan Byrne
David Guest
Adam Smyth
Roman Pfeifer
Jim Smith
Torsten Riewe
Ray Holohan
Mike Kelly

B
Tony Healy
Bruno BIUBe
Mark Nolan
Gavin Coventry
Scott Lyon
Will Danaher
Martin Steinke
Daniel McGavigan
Andreas Skeinke
Dietmar Honersch
Stewart Clarke

Robert J Tonner

C

Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

GB Gallery Rifle

Aldershot RPC

Scotland Gallery Rifle team
Welsh Gallery Rifle Club
Frome and District Pistol Club
NRA UK

Aldershot RPC

NRA UK

SLG Bisley

Aldershot Rifle and Pistol Club
Frome & District RPC

Frome & District RPC

Hilltop Shooting Club

Munster Target Shooting Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle
BDMP

Scotland Gallery Rifle
Hilltop Shooting Club

GB Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Sports Club
BDMP

NRA UK

BDMP

Harbour House Sports Club

Bracken Projectile Club /Donegal Tar

Fermoy Rifle Club

BDMP

Harbour house sports club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Scotland Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Shooting Centre
BDMP

Bracken Projectile Club /Donegal Tar
BDMP

BDMP

Hilltop Shooting Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Score

1495
1492
1490
1489
1488
1486
1484
1481
1481
1478
1473
1432
1423

1490
1487
1486
1486
1486
1485
1485
1481
1479
1479
1478
1477

1481
1481
1479
1472
1472
1467
1466
1461
1460
1457
1455
1453

123
117
101
115
105
105
105
116
89
96
83
93
97

111
105
95
95
95
98
95
89
99
93
100
90

84
78
88
88
80
78
87
79
63
67
63
94
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N2467
N2530
N2531
N1555
N2307

N2360
N2505
N2024
N1537
N1923

‘Adrian Cole

‘Ken Williams

‘Andy Wiggins

‘Paul Carr

‘Rachel Goldsworthy
CLASS: D

‘John Cox

‘Andrew O Gorman

‘Brendan Murphy

‘Toby O Brien

‘Oliver Swords

Sunday 17 July 2016

Harbour house

SLG Bisley

SLG Bisley

Hilltop Shooting Club
SLG Bisley

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club

East Coast Shooting Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre

Harbour House Shooting Centre

1461
1442
1439
1393
1385

1423
1410
1315
1097

236

76
55
66
65
67

51
46
48
39
21
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NASRPC ID Name

Gallery Rifle Centrefire 25 Metre
CLASS: None

N2529
N2855
N2856
N2740
N2863
N1838
N2525
N2557
N2857
N2873
N2865
N2405
N1590
N2203
N1537
N1713
N2385
N2467
N2864
N1845
N2528
N2306
N2854
N2307
N2505
N2360
N2213
N2531
N2530
N2314
N1898
N1921

Jonathan Avetoomyan
Gwyn Roberts
Taff Wilcox
Norman Veitch
Keith Cox

Jeff Kehoe

Scott Lyon

Ray Holohan
Alan Podevin
Gary Bowden
Robert J Tonner
Ashley Dagger
Mike Nestor
Clive Jackson
Toby O Brien
Adam Smyth
Mark Nolan
Adrian Cole
Peter Watts

Will Danaher
Colin McMichael
Andrew Jarman
David Guest
Rachel Goldsworthy
Andrew O Gorman
John Cox

Billy Goodison
Andy Wiggins
Ken Williams
Anna Milke
Nigel Barrett

Val Gavin

Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

NRA UK

GB Gallery Rifle

Welsh Gallery Rifle Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle team
Aldershot RPC

Hilltop Shooting Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Sports Club

SLG Bisley

Frome and District Pistol Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle

Frome & District RPC

Munster Target Shooting Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour house sports club
Harbour house

Aldershot RPC

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Aldershot Rifle and Pistol Club
SLG Bisley

GB Gallery Rifle

SLG Bisley

Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club

SLG Bisley

SLG Bisley

BDMP

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Score

270
269
267
263
256
256
255
251
249
249
248
247
247
242
238
238
237
236
236
227
226
218
218
210
207
202
196
196
193
190
155
150
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NASRPC ID Name

Gallery Rifle Centrefire multi

N2411
N2740
N2873
N1838
N2316
N2282
N2203
N2310
N2527
N2410
N2864
N2406
N2529
N1925
N2863
N2318
N2315
N2404
N2856
N2862
N2213
N2857
N2528
N2081
N1806
N2523
N2526
N2405
N2074
N2313
N1903
N2306
N2309
N1555

N1845
N2557
N2385
N2541
N2854

CLASS: X
Chris West

Norman Veitch
Gary Bowden
Jeff Kehoe
Meik Waldvogt
Gavin Coventry
Clive Jackson
Jim Smith
Glenn Gordon
Daniel McGavigan
Peter Watts
Andy Summers
Jonathan Avetoomyan
Tony Healy
Keith Cox
Roman Pfeifer
Torsten Riewe
Bruno BIUBe
Taff Wilcox
Martin Steinke
Billy Goodison
Alan Podevin
Colin McMichael
Mike Kelly
John Lyons
Jonathan Cormie
Greg Rastall
Ashley Dagger
Tony Graham
Dietmar Honersch
Frank Cullen
Andrew Jarman
David Holt
Paul Carr
CLASS: A
Will Danaher
Ray Holohan
Mark Nolan
Robert Gallagher

David Guest

Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

Frome & District RPC

Scotland Gallery Rifle team
Frome and District Pistol Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

BDMP

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre
NRA UK

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Bracken Projectile Club /Donegal Tar
Aldershot RPC

NRA UK

NRA UK

Fermoy Rifle Club

Aldershot RPC

BDMP

BDMP

BDMP

Welsh Gallery Rifle Club

BDMP

Harbour House Sports Club

SLG Bisley

Aldershot Rifle and Pistol Club
Bracken Projectile Club /Donegal Tar
Harbour House

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Frome & District RPC

Bracken Projectile Club

BDMP

Bracken Projectile Club

SLG Bisley

NRA UK

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour house sports club
Harbour House Sports Club

GB Gallery Rifle

Score

120
120
119
119
118
118
118
117
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
113
113
113
112
112
109
109
108
107
107
107
107

119
118
118
117
117

18
18
18
18
15
14

14
15
13
16
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
10
10
10
13
11
10
15
15
12

13
10
10

15
14
18
12
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NASRPC ID Name
N2859 Andreas Skeinke
N2531 Andy Wiggins
N2522 Charles Murton
N2525 Scott Lyon
N2307 Rachel Goldsworthy
N1792 Gerry McCarthy
N1902 Norman Ogilby
N1921 Val Gavin
CLASS: B
N2467 Adrian Cole
N2419 Eoin Brennan
N1537 Toby O Brien
N2590 Joe Mcgonigle
N2360 John Cox
N2505 Andrew O Gorman
N2305 Greg Goldsworthy
N2530 Ken Williams
N2285 Nigel Norris
N1539 Fabio Franciosa
N2024 Brendan Murphy
N2314 Anna Milke

Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

BDMP

SLG Bisley

SLG Bisley

Scotland Gallery Rifle

SLG Bisley

Munster Target Shooting Club
Bracken Projectile Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour house

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre

Bracken Projectile club

Harbour House Shooting Centre

Harbour House Sports Club
SLG Bisley
SLG Bisley

Harbour House Shooting Centre

Harbour House Shooting Centre

East Coast Shooting Club
BDMP

Score

112
112
112
111
110
109
105

91

117
113
111
110
108
103
102
102
100

98

90

75

11
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NASRPC ID Name

Club

Gallery Rifle Centrefire Timed & Precision 1

N2855
N1590
N2740
N2873
N2529
N1838
N1806
N2411
N2863
N2856
N2406
N2523
N2282
N2309
N2557
N2310
N2526
N2081
N1925
N2857
N2865
N1903
N1537
N2525
N1845
N2213
N2203
N2410
N2074
N2864
N2419
N2527
N2522
N2528
N1713

N2385
N2468
N2318
N2316

CLASS: X
Gwyn Roberts
Mike Nestor
Norman Veitch
Gary Bowden
Jonathan Avetoomyan
Jeff Kehoe
John Lyons
Chris West
Keith Cox
Taff Wilcox
Andy Summers
Jonathan Cormie
Gavin Coventry
David Holt
Ray Holohan
Jim Smith
Greg Rastall
Mike Kelly
Tony Healy
Alan Podevin
Robert J Tonner
Frank Cullen
Toby O Brien
Scott Lyon
Will Danaher
Billy Goodison
Clive Jackson
Daniel McGavigan
Tony Graham
Peter Watts
Eoin Brennan
Glenn Gordon
Charles Murton
Colin McMichael
Adam Smyth

CLASS: A
Mark Nolan
Stewart Clarke
Roman Pfeifer

Meik Waldvogt

Sunday 17 July 2016

GB Gallery Rifle

Munster Target Shooting Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle team
Frome and District Pistol Club
NRA UK

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House

Frome & District RPC

Aldershot RPC

Welsh Gallery Rifle Club

NRA UK

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Shooting Centre
NRA UK

Harbour House Sports Club
NRA UK

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Bracken Projectile Club /Donegal Tar
Fermoy Rifle Club

SLG Bisley

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Bracken Projectile Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Scotland Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Bracken Projectile Club /Donegal Tar
Bracken Projectile Club
Aldershot RPC

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle

SLG Bisley

Aldershot Rifle and Pistol Club

Harbour House Sports Club

Harbour house sports club
Hilltop Shooting Club
BDMP

BDMP

Score

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
299
298
298
297
297
297
297
296
294
292
291
280
240

300
300
300
300

28
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
21
20
19
19
19
18
18
17
15
23
20
19
17
22
17
21
18
17
16
21
13
20
10
18
17

21
20
20
19
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NASRPC ID Name
N1902 Norman Ogilby
N2360 John Cox
N2313 Dietmar Honersch
N2404 Bruno BIUBe
N1555 Paul Carr
N2854 David Guest
N2315 Torsten Riewe
N2037 Gerry Conway
N2307 Rachel Goldsworthy
N2306 Andrew Jarman
N2530 Ken Williams
N2305 Greg Goldsworthy
N1687 Kevin Harkin
N2405 Ashley Dagger
N1649 Michael Wheelahan
N2241 Paul Weston
CLASS: B
N2862 Martin Steinke
N2859 Andreas Skeinke
N2285 Nigel Norris
N2086 Neil O Malley
N2531 Andy Wiggins
N2590 Joe Mcgonigle
N2024 Brendan Murphy
N1539 Fabio Franciosa
N2314 Anna Milke
N1733 Michael Tope
N1921 Val Gavin
N2467 Adrian Cole

Gallery Rifle M1 Multi Target

N1713
N1515
N1806
N1518

CLASS:
Adam Smyth

Declan Byrne
John Lyons

Glenn Forde

Club

Bracken Projectile Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
BDMP

BDMP

Hilltop Shooting Club
GB Gallery Rifle

BDMP

Fermoy Rifle Club

SLG Bisley

SLG Bisley

SLG Bisley

SLG Bisley

Donegal Target Club
Frome & District RPC
Hilltop Shooting Club

Phoenix Sports Club

BDMP

BDMP

Harbour House Shooting Centre
IPA Pistol Club

SLG Bisley

Bracken Projectile club

East Coast Shooting Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
BDMP

Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour house

Harbour House Sports Club
Hilltop Shooting Club
Harbour House

Hilltop Shooting Club

Gallery Rifle M1 Precision 25 METRE

N1515
N1806
N1733
N1518

CLASS: None
Declan Byrne
John Lyons
Michael Tope
Glenn Forde
Sunday 17 July 2016

Hilltop Shooting Club
Harbour House
Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Score

299
299
299
299
299
298
297
297
297
296
295
295
294
294
291
272

300
300
299
297
297
296
295
292
288
284
284
238

88
81
76
71

210
188
156
132

19
14
14
13
13
17
20
15
14
14
12

12
11

17
14
19
15
12

12
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‘Gallery Rifle M1 Timed&Precision 1

CLASS:
‘N1518 ‘Glenn Forde Hilltop Shooting Club 279 9‘
‘N1806 ‘John Lyons Harbour House 272 3‘
N1515 Declan Byrne Hilltop Shooting Club 268 3
‘N1713 ‘Adam Smyth Harbour House Sports Club 266 4‘
N1733 Michael Tope Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club 249 5
‘N1853 ‘Kerry O Brien Hilltop Shooting Club 136 0‘
Sunday 17 July 2016
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NASRPC ID

Gallery Rifle Smallbore 1020

N2406
N2523
N2863
N2411
N2385
N2855
N1897
N2856
N2526
N2865
N1634
N2740
N1609
N2306
N1994
N2246
N1515
N1549
N2316
N2528
N2318
N1590
N2310
N1838
N2205

N2525
N1898
N2527
N1845
N2873
N2857
N2467
N2557
N2862
N1785
N2375
N1923
N2282
N2315

CLASS:

CLASS:

Name

X
Andy Summers
Jonathan Cormie
Keith Cox
Chris West
Mark Nolan
Gwyn Roberts
John Robinson
Taff Wilcox
Greg Rastall
Robert J Tonner
John P Walsh
Norman Veitch
James Connolly
Andrew Jarman
Michael Power
Jimmy Byrne
Declan Byrne
Mark Maguire
Meik Waldvogt
Colin McMichael
Roman Pfeifer
Mike Nestor
Jim Smith
Jeff Kehoe
Noel Thompson

A
Scott Lyon
Nigel Barrett
Glenn Gordon
Will Danaher
Gary Bowden
Alan Podevin
Adrian Cole
Ray Holohan
Martin Steinke
Shane O Brien
Stephen Wall
Oliver Swords
Gavin Coventry

Torsten Riewe

Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

NRA UK

Scotland Gallery Rifle
Aldershot RPC

Frome & District RPC

Harbour house sports club

GB Gallery Rifle

SLG Bisley

Welsh Gallery Rifle Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle
Scotland Gallery Rifle

Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle team
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
SLG Bisley

Suirside Target Sports Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
BDMP

Aldershot Rifle and Pistol Club
BDMP

Munster Target Shooting Club
NRA UK

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Hilltop Shooting Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Frome and District Pistol Club
SLG Bisley

Harbour house

Harbour House Sports Club
BDMP

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre

BDMP

Score

1018
1017
1017
1017
1017
1015
1015
1015
1015
1014
1014
1013
1012
1010
1009
1008
1007
1006
1005
1005
1001

994

994

990

971

1010
1010
1008
1008
1006
1005
1005
1004
1002
1000

995

995

993

993

81
88
86
81
79
80
76
75
72
73
66
77
76
59
62
68
57
60
64
55
52
54
46
63
64

72
61
67
57
54
63
61
62
50
45
46
44
55
51
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NASRPC ID Name
N1518 Glenn Forde
N2037 Gerry Conway
CLASS: B
N2405 Ashley Dagger
N2804 Len Regan
N2501 Annie Swords
N1555 Paul Carr
N1653 Declan Keogh
N2817 Paul Dowling
N2333 Denis Cummins
N2505 Andrew O Gorman
N2522 Charles Murton
N2404 Bruno BIUBe
N2307 Rachel Goldsworthy
N2377 Susan Quinn
N2436 Andrew Campbell
N1944 Steven McColgan
N2384 Barry Pollock
N2247 Craig Roche
N2854 David Guest
N2859 Andreas Skeinke
N2373 Noelle Fearn
N2880 Maria Christophor
N2360 John Cox
N2235 Karl O Brien
N2521 David Quinn
N2737 Steve Hudson
N2273 Pat Donnelly
N2868 Brendan Smith
N2208 Alan Lynch
N2442 Paul Maguire
N2867 Anthony Smith
N1769 James Shanahan
N2860 Tom O'Donoghue
N2877 Gary Newman
Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Fermoy Rifle Club

Frome & District RPC
Harbour House Sporting Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

East Coast Shooting Club

An Riocht

Hilltop Shooting Club
Harbour House Sports Club
SLG Bisley

BDMP

SLG Bisley

Hilltop Shooting Club
Harbour House Shooting Club
IPAPC

Harbour House Sports Club
Phoenix Sports Club

GB Gallery Rifle

BDMP

Hilltop Shooting Club
Aldershot Rifle and Pistol Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club
Harbour House

IPA Pistol Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

IPA Pistol Club

Harbour House Shooting Club
Hilltop

Munster Target Shooting Club
Other

Harbour House Sports Club

Score

989
887

1006
1002
1002
1000
997
996
994
994
992
992
989
988
987
986
983
982
977
976
976
974
973
970
953
950
943
903
891
885
883
856
856
579

42
53

55
50
49
46
50
57
53
43
51
46
49
46
48
44
40
37
63
49
35
41
42
36
21
35
32
21
34
16
11
30

26
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NASRPC ID

Gallery Rifle Smallbore 1500

N2855
N1897
N2863
N2523
N2411
N2557
N1609
N2529
N2526
N1838
N2856
N1590
N2406
N2740
N2306
N2873
N1697
N2385
N2205
N2310
N2246

N2525
N2589
N1515
N2282
N2528
N2854
N2865
N2467
N2527
N1713
N1845
N2410
N2318
N2857
N2316
N2315
N1898
N2309

CLASS:

CLASS:

Name

X
Gwyn Roberts
John Robinson
Keith Cox
Jonathan Cormie
Chris West
Ray Holohan

James Connolly

Jonathan Avetoomyan

Greg Rastall
Jeff Kehoe
Taff Wilcox
Mike Nestor
Andy Summers
Norman Veitch
Andrew Jarman
Gary Bowden
Gerry Conlon
Mark Nolan
Noel Thompson
Jim Smith
Jimmy Byrne

A
Scott Lyon
Daniel O Flaherty
Declan Byrne
Gavin Coventry
Colin McMichael
David Guest
Robert J Tonner
Adrian Cole
Glenn Gordon
Adam Smyth
Will Danaher
Daniel McGavigan
Roman Pfeifer
Alan Podevin
Meik Waldvogt
Torsten Riewe
Nigel Barrett

David Holt

Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

GB Gallery Rifle

SLG Bisley

Aldershot RPC

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Frome & District RPC
Harbour House Sports Club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
NRA UK

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Hilltop Shooting Club

Welsh Gallery Rifle Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
NRA UK

Scotland Gallery Rifle team
SLG Bisley

Frome and District Pistol Club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Harbour house sports club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
NRA UK

Harbour House Shooting Centre

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Lough Bo Rifle and Pistol Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Aldershot Rifle and Pistol Club
GB Gallery Rifle

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Harbour house

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Bracken Projectile Club /Donegal Tar
BDMP

SLG Bisley

BDMP

BDMP

Hilltop Shooting Club

NRA UK

Score

1490
1482
1482
1481
1481
1480
1480
1478
1477
1475
1475
1475
1473
1470
1468
1467
1467
1464
1443
1439
1418

1472
1470
1469
1468
1462
1461
1460
1460
1459
1456
1449
1448
1445
1443
1442
1439
1436
1431

106
107
99
108
96
114
89
89
98
86
85
85
94
87
77
77
76
86
76
67
85

94
79
75
76
80
81
79
66
88
70
70
72
72
69
77
56
70
69
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NASRPC ID Name
N2405 Ashley Dagger
N2864 Peter Watts
CLASS: B
N1634 John P Walsh
N2804 Len Regan
N2859 Andreas Skeinke
N2817 Paul Dowling
N2307 Rachel Goldsworthy
N2880 Maria Christophor
N2862 Martin Steinke
N2501 Annie Swords
N1555 Paul Carr
N2313 Dietmar Honersch
N2505 Andrew O Gorman
N1765 Dave Hayes
N2404 Bruno BIUBe
N2375 Stephen Wall
N2247 Craig Roche
CLASS: C
N2360 John Cox
N2556 Paul Forde
N2373 Noelle Fearn
CLASS: D
N1653 Declan Keogh
N2436 Andrew Campbell
N1921 Val Gavin
Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

Frome & District RPC

Aldershot RPC

Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club
Harbour House Sporting Club
BDMP

An Riocht

SLG Bisley

Aldershot Rifle and Pistol Club
BDMP

Harbour House Sports Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

BDMP

Harbour House Sports Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
BDMP

Hilltop Shooting Club

Phoenix Sports Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

East Coast Shooting Club
Harbour House Shooting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

Score

1417
1331

1441
1438
1429
1428
1425
1425
1423
1419
1408
1406
1405
1404
1403
1381
1331

1412
1407
1371

1440
1365
1258

63
34

80
60
65
64
66
63
63
66
41
58
43
51
58
46
48

44
53
55

68
59
34
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NASRPC ID

Name

Club

Gallery Rifle Smallbore Multi Target

N2855
N1897
N2557
N2740
N2526
N2856
N2246
N2282
N1838
N2406
N2081
N2411
N2310
N2523
N2865
N2467
N1590
N2527
N2525
N1634
N2589
N2306
N2203
N2205
N2863
N1845
N2529
N1518
N1515
N2873
N2318
N2412
N2235
N2857
N2528
N2410
N2385
N2375
N1806
N2333

CLASS:

X
Gwyn Roberts
John Robinson
Ray Holohan
Norman Veitch
Greg Rastall
Taff Wilcox
Jimmy Byrne
Gavin Coventry
Jeff Kehoe
Andy Summers
Mike Kelly
Chris West
Jim Smith
Jonathan Cormie
Robert J Tonner
Adrian Cole
Mike Nestor
Glenn Gordon
Scott Lyon
John P Walsh
Daniel O Flaherty
Andrew Jarman
Clive Jackson
Noel Thompson
Keith Cox
Will Danaher
Jonathan Avetoomyan
Glenn Forde
Declan Byrne
Gary Bowden
Roman Pfeifer
Sophie West
Karl O Brien
Alan Podevin
Colin McMichael
Daniel McGavigan
Mark Nolan
Stephen Wall
John Lyons

Denis Cummins

Sunday 17 July 2016

GB Gallery Rifle

SLG Bisley

Harbour House Sports Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle team
Scotland Gallery Rifle

Welsh Gallery Rifle Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

NRA UK

Bracken Projectile Club /Donegal Tar
Frome & District RPC

NRA UK

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Harbour house

Munster Target Shooting Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club

Lough Bo Rifle and Pistol Club
SLG Bisley

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Aldershot RPC

Harbour House Shooting Centre
NRA UK

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Frome and District Pistol Club
BDMP

Frome & District RPC

Hilltop Shooting Club

SLG Bisley

Aldershot Rifle and Pistol Club
Bracken Projectile Club /Donegal Tar
Harbour house sports club
Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House

Hilltop Shooting Club

Score

119
117
117
117
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
114
114
114
113
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
109
109
108
108
108
107
106
105

17
16
13
11
16
15
12
12
14
14
11
13
13
12
12
14
12
11
11
10

15
10
10

10
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NASRPC ID Name
N2405 Ashley Dagger
N2285 Nigel Norris
N1994 Michael Power
N1741 Tom Egan
N2037 Gerry Conway
CLASS: A
N1653 Declan Keogh
N2556 Paul Forde
N2854 David Guest
N2436 Andrew Campbell
N1785 Shane O Brien
N2501 Annie Swords
N2074 Tony Graham
N2801 Mike O Grady
N2473 Les Walker
N2522 Charles Murton
N2316 Meik Waldvogt
N2804 Len Regan
N2877 Gary Newman
N2213 Billy Goodison
N2732 Vincent Glenn
N1555 Paul Carr
N2384 Barry Pollock
N2864 Peter Watts
N2315 Torsten Riewe
N2875 Peter Wylie
N2208 Alan Lynch
N2247 Craig Roche
N1765 Dave Hayes
N1944 Steven McColgan
N1537 Toby O Brien
N2817 Paul Dowling
N2377 Susan Quinn
N2307 Rachel Goldsworthy
N2404 Bruno BIUBe
N2521 David Quinn
N2453 Brendan McGuire
N2241 Paul Weston
N2764 Brendan Kelly
N2360 John Cox
N2373 Noelle Fearn
N2505 Andrew O Gorman
Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

Frome & District RPC

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Suirside Target Sports Club
Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club

Fermoy Rifle Club

East Coast Shooting Club
Harbour House Sports Club
GB Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Shooting Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club
Bracken Projectile Club

An Riocht

Harbour house sports club
SLG Bisley

BDMP

Harbour House Sporting Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Bracken Projectile club
Hilltop Shooting Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Aldershot RPC

BDMP

Ulster Rifle Associaton

IPA Pistol Club

Phoenix Sports Club

Munster Target Shooting Club
IPAPC

Harbour House Shooting Centre
An Riocht

Hilltop Shooting Club

SLG Bisley

BDMP

Hilltop Shooting Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Phoenix Sports Club

Fermoy Rifle Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club

Score

104
103
103
99
91

114
113
113
112
112
112
112
111
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
109
108
108
108
107
106
106
106
105
104
104
103
102
101
101
100
100

98

97

95

94

10
10
11
10
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NASRPC ID Name
N2575 Rachael Byrne
N2313 Dietmar Honersch
N2447 Michael Casey
N1921 Val Gavin
N1593 Connie Kelleher
N2298 Dave Harris
CLASS: B
N2715 Alan Campbell
N2737 Steve Hudson
N2387 Martin Maguire
N2862 Martin Steinke
N2397 John Reynolds
N2086 Neil O Malley
N2422 Joe Flynn
N2851 Angela Tracey
N2465 lan McGill
N1850 Junior Fitzpatrick
N2752 Marc Murray
N2551 Howard Jones
N2859 Andreas Skeinke
N1943 Sean Walsh
N2442 Paul Maguire
N2590 Joe Mcgonigle
N2867 Anthony Smith
N2293 Peter Bridgett
N2541 Robert Gallagher
N2362 Mark Kinane
N2874 David Cully
N2876 Shane Dinkin
N2401 John Barry
N2273 Pat Donnelly
N1539 Fabio Franciosa
N2878 Ross Pratt-Obrien
N2870 Daire Stynes
N2314 Anna Milke
N2868 Brendan Smith
N1827 Anthony Feeney
N2771 Edward Atkinson
N2553 Sergio Artico
Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

Hilltop Shooting Club
BDMP

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

SLG Bisley

Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House

Harbour House Shooting Centre
BDMP

Midlands National Shooting Centre
IPA Pistol Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Hsrbour House Sports Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
BDMP

Midlands National Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Club
Bracken Projectile club

Hilltop

Phoenix Sports Club

Harbour House Sports Club

An Riocht 2

Ulster Rifle Association

Ulster Rifle Associaton

Harbour House Shooting Centre
IPA Pistol Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club
BDMP

Hilltop Shooting Club

BRC Shooting Club

BRC Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club

Score

92
90
88
87
86
82

108
104
104
104
103
102
102
101
100
99
99
98
9%
9%
9%
95
95
95
95
92
92
90
89
89
89
88
80
79
75
74
73
35
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NASRPC ID

Name

Club

Gallery Rifle Smallbore Precision 25 Metre

N1994
N2873
N1699
N1785
N1609
N2740
N2856
N2854
N2523
N1590
N1845
N2557
N2385
N2526
N2246
N2863
N1923
N2037
N2865
N2529
N1697
N1654
N2713
N2306
N2384
N2556
N2589
N1653
N1537
N2857
N2247
N1518
N1838
N2525
N2282
N2804
N2405
N2528
N2715
N2770

None

Michael Power
Gary Bowden
Fabian Connolly
Shane O Brien
James Connolly
Norman Veitch
Taff Wilcox
David Guest
Jonathan Cormie
Mike Nestor
Will Danaher
Ray Holohan
Mark Nolan
Greg Rastall
Jimmy Byrne
Keith Cox
Oliver Swords
Gerry Conway

Robert J Tonner

Jonathan Avetoomyan

Gerry Conlon
Alan Fitzpatrick
Aidan Corry
Andrew Jarman
Barry Pollock
Paul Forde
Daniel O Flaherty
Declan Keogh
Toby O Brien
Alan Podevin
Craig Roche
Glenn Forde
Jeff Kehoe

Scott Lyon
Gavin Coventry
Len Regan
Ashley Dagger
Colin McMichael
Alan Campbell

Frank Feeney

Sunday 17 July 2016

Suirside Target Sports Club
Frome and District Pistol Club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Scotland Gallery Rifle team
Welsh Gallery Rifle Club

GB Gallery Rifle

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Munster Target Shooting Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour house sports club
Scotland Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Aldershot RPC

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Fermoy Rifle Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle

NRA UK

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

BRC Shooting Club

An RiochtRifle and Pistol Club
SLG Bisley

Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Lough Bo Rifle and Pistol Club
East Coast Shooting Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
SLG Bisley

Phoenix Sports Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sporting Club
Frome & District RPC

Aldershot Rifle and Pistol Club
Harbour House Sports Club

BRC Shooting Club

Score

276
273
272
271
271
271
270
270
270
267
267
266
265
265
264
264
264
262
261
261
258
257
255
254
254
254
253
253
253
252
250
250
249
248
248
248
248
246
245
245
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NASRPC ID Name
N2375 Stephen Wall
N2467 Adrian Cole
N1898 Nigel Barrett
N2546 Dave Day
N2817 Paul Dowling
N2436 Andrew Campbell
N1920 Derek Healy
N2505 Andrew O Gorman
N2422 Joe Flynn
N2074 Tony Graham
N2203 Clive Jackson
N2213 Billy Goodison
N2801 Mike O Grady
N2737 Steve Hudson
N2208 Alan Lynch
N2883 Keith Skinner
N2501 Annie Swords
N2307 Rachel Goldsworthy
N2551 Howard Jones
N2575 Rachael Byrne
N2549 Mick McGrath
N2880 Maria Christophor
N2387 Martin Maguire
N1944 Steven McColgan
N2360 John Cox
N2746 Sarah Mulkerrins
N2341 Christy Kirwan
N2362 Mark Kinane
N2771 Edward Atkinson
N2752 Marc Murray
N2878 Ross Pratt-Obrien
N1921 Val Gavin
N1999 Ciara Byrne
N2868 Brendan Smith
N2235 Karl O Brien
N1827 Anthony Feeney
N2314 Anna Milke
Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour house

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club

An Riocht

Harbour House Shooting Club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Bracken Projectile Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club

An Riocht

Harbour House

IPA Pistol Club

BRC

Harbour House Sports Club

SLG Bisley

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Aldershot Rifle and Pistol Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
IPAPC

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
An Riocht 2

BRC Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

BRC Shooting Club

BDMP

Score

245
245
244
242
242
241
239
237
237
237
237
236
236
233
233
232
231
224
218
218
218
217
213
212
211
207
207
206
204
200
194
186
171
156
153
137
132
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NASRPC ID

Name

Club

Gallery Rifle Smallbore Timed & Precision 1

N2855
N2318
N2557
N2412
N1634
N2863
N2523
N2865
N2527
N2526
N1897
N2856
N1713
N2529
N1838
N2246
N2385
N1923
N2074
N1609
N1590
N1994
N2205
N2411
N1806
N2282
N2589
N2081
N2235
N1741
N1653
N1515
N2285
N2740
N2873
N1537
N2213
N2528
N2306
N2310

CLASS:

X
Gwyn Roberts
Roman Pfeifer
Ray Holohan
Sophie West
John P Walsh
Keith Cox
Jonathan Cormie
Robert J Tonner
Glenn Gordon
Greg Rastall
John Robinson
Taff Wilcox

Adam Smyth

Jonathan Avetoomyan

Jeff Kehoe
Jimmy Byrne
Mark Nolan
Oliver Swords
Tony Graham
James Connolly
Mike Nestor
Michael Power
Noel Thompson
Chris West
John Lyons
Gavin Coventry
Daniel O Flaherty
Mike Kelly

Karl O Brien
Tom Egan
Declan Keogh
Declan Byrne
Nigel Norris
Norman Veitch
Gary Bowden
Toby O Brien
Billy Goodison
Colin McMichael
Andrew Jarman

Jim Smith

Sunday 17 July 2016

GB Gallery Rifle

BDMP

Harbour House Sports Club
Frome & District RPC

Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club
Aldershot RPC

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Scotland Gallery Rifle

SLG Bisley

Welsh Gallery Rifle Club
Harbour House Sports Club
NRA UK

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour house sports club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Bracken Projectile Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Munster Target Shooting Club
Suirside Target Sports Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Frome & District RPC

Harbour House

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Lough Bo Rifle and Pistol Club
Bracken Projectile Club /Donegal Tar
Hilltop Shooting Club

Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club

East Coast Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Scotland Gallery Rifle team
Frome and District Pistol Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club
Aldershot Rifle and Pistol Club
SLG Bisley

NRA UK

Score

300
300
300
300
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
296
296
296
296
296
296
296

26
23
17
15
21
20
19
18
18
17
16
16
12
12
20
17
17
17
17
17
16
14
12
11
10

20
16
15
13
12

16
15
15
11
11
10
10
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NASRPC ID Name
N2406 Andy Summers
N2384 Barry Pollock
N2473 Les Walker
N2410 Daniel McGavigan
N2467 Adrian Cole
N1518 Glenn Forde
N1765 Dave Hayes
N2377 Susan Quinn
N1920 Derek Healy
N2298 Dave Harris
N1898 Nigel Barrett
N2857 Alan Podevin
N1555 Paul Carr
N2247 Craig Roche
N1785 Shane O Brien
N2037 Gerry Conway
CLASS: A
N2804 Len Regan
N1944 Steven McColgan
N2732 Vincent Glenn
N2501 Annie Swords
N2713 Aidan Corry
N2419 Eoin Brennan
N2556 Paul Forde
N2525 Scott Lyon
N2864 Peter Watts
N2854 David Guest
N2373 Noelle Fearn
N2405 Ashley Dagger
N2877 Gary Newman
N2453 Brendan McGuire
N1687 Kevin Harkin
N2505 Andrew O Gorman
N2086 Neil O Malley
N2315 Torsten Riewe
N2817 Paul Dowling
N1539 Fabio Franciosa
N2404 Bruno BIUBe
N2360 John Cox
N1792 Gerry McCarthy
N2208 Alan Lynch
N1593 Connie Kelleher
Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

NRA UK
Harbour House Sports Club

Harbour house sports club

Bracken Projectile Club /Donegal Tar

Harbour house

Hilltop Shooting Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
SLG Bisley

Hilltop Shooting Club

SLG Bisley

Hilltop Shooting Club

Phoenix Sports Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre

Fermoy Rifle Club

Harbour House Sporting Club
IPAPC

Bracken Projectile club
Harbour House Sports Club
An RiochtRifle and Pistol Club
An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle
Aldershot RPC

GB Gallery Rifle

Hilltop Shooting Club

Frome & District RPC
Harbour House Sports Club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Donegal Target Club

Harbour House Sports Club
IPA Pistol Club

BDMP

An Riocht

Harbour House Shooting Centre
BDMP

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Munster Target Shooting Club
IPA Pistol Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Score

295
295
294
294
294
294
294
293
293
292
292
292
291
287
238
194

298
297
297
297
297
297
297
296
295
295
295
294
294
294
293
293
293
292
292
292
291
290
290
290
290

15
11
15
14
11
11

11

11

11
10

16
16
15
14
12
11

13

12

10

15
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NASRPC ID Name
N2316 Meik Waldvogt
N2522 Charles Murton
N2442 Paul Maguire
N2401 John Barry
N2307 Rachel Goldsworthy
N2313 Dietmar Honersch
N2521 David Quinn
N2551 Howard Jones
N2273 Pat Donnelly
N1827 Anthony Feeney
N2575 Rachael Byrne
N2764 Brendan Kelly
N1921 Val Gavin
CLASS: B
N2438 Daniel White
N2436 Andrew Campbell
N2862 Martin Steinke
N2801 Mike O Grady
N2715 Alan Campbell
N2874 David Cully
N2876 Shane Dinkin
N2293 Peter Bridgett
N2859 Andreas Skeinke
N2737 Steve Hudson
N1943 Sean Walsh
N2465 lan McGill
N2752 Marc Murray
N2387 Martin Maguire
N2422 Joe Flynn
N2875 Peter Wylie
N1521 Declan Grant
N2447 Michael Casey
N2867 Anthony Smith
N2546 Dave Day
N2362 Mark Kinane
N2397 John Reynolds
N2541 Robert Gallagher
N2504 Barry Keogh
N1999 Ciara Byrne
N2870 Daire Stynes
N2590 Joe Mcgonigle
N2762 Gordon Weston
Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

BDMP

SLG Bisley

Harbour House Shooting Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
SLG Bisley

BDMP

Hilltop Shooting Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
IPA Pistol Club

BRC Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Fermoy Rifle Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Club
Harbour House Shooting Club
BDMP

An Riocht

Harbour House Sports Club
Ulster Rifle Association

Ulster Rifle Associaton

Phoenix Sports Club

BDMP

Harbour House

Midlands National Shooting Centre
An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Ulster Rifle Associaton

Fermoy Rifle Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Hilltop

Harbour House Sports Club

An Riocht 2

Midlands National Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club
Fingal Sporting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club
Bracken Projectile club

Harbour House Sports Club

Score

289
289
288
288
287
286
286
285
284
270
267
261
224

297
296
293
291
291
291
291
290
290
289
288
288
288
285
285
284
283
283
282
281
281
280
278
278
278
277
277
277
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NASRPC ID

N1958
N2549
N2341
N2851
N2314
N2591
N1850
N2779
N2853
N2771
N2868
N2878
N2330

Name

Joe Hanley Jr
Mick McGrath
Christy Kirwan
Angela Tracey
Anna Milke
Tony Casey

Junior Fitzpatrick

Brendan Gallagher

Pat 'Donoghue
Edward Atkinson
Brendan Smith
Ross Pratt-Obrien

Lydia Foy

Pistol Centrefire 25 Metre

N1540
N1845
N1917
N1838
N1923
N1715
N1699
N1549
N1646
N1537
N2858
N1796
N1590
N1792
N1896
N1944
N1958
N1785
N1907

CLASS:

None

Rex Ho

Will Danaher
Alan Kelly

Jeff Kehoe

Oliver Swords
Ciaran O Brein
Fabian Connolly
Mark Maguire
John Phelan
Toby O Brien
Patrick Holohan
Ellen McCormack
Mike Nestor
Gerry McCarthy
Hugh Daly
Steven McColgan
Joe Hanley Jr
Shane O Brien

Dominic Kelly

Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

Phoenix Sports Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hsrbour House Sports Club
BDMP

Lough Bo Rifle and Pistol Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

Lough Bo

MTSC

BRC Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
BRC Shooting Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
East Coast Shooting Club

IPAPC

Phoenix Sports Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre

Harbour House Shooting Centre

Score

277
274
274
272
271
268
267
266
252
245
216
197
142

198
191
148
148
147
145
142
140
121
120
117
104
100
91
75
75
72
66
58
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NASRPC ID

Name

Pistol Centrefire multi

N1838
N1540
N1903
N2593
N1590
N1699
N1958
N1917
N1792
N1733
N1796

N1943
N2086
N1549
N1896
N1923
N1593
N1944
N1765
N1785
N1850
N1649
N2397
N1960
N1506
N2024

N1653
N1646
N1543
N2208
N1907
N2700
N1853
N1949
N1845

CLASS:

CLASS:

CLASS:

X
Jeff Kehoe

Rex Ho
Frank Cullen
Pat O Mahony
Mike Nestor
Fabian Connolly
Joe Hanley Jr
Alan Kelly
Gerry McCarthy
Michael Tope
Ellen McCormack
A
Sean Walsh
Neil O Malley
Mark Maguire
Hugh Daly
Oliver Swords
Connie Kelleher
Steven McColgan
Dave Hayes
Shane O Brien
Junior Fitzpatrick
Michael Wheelahan
John Reynolds
Joe Mooney
Dean Parker
Brendan Murphy
B
Declan Keogh
John Phelan
Patrick McMahon
Alan Lynch
Dominic Kelly
Chris O Connell
Kerry O Brien
Anto Gallagher Snr
Will Danaher

Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Bracken Projectile Club

An Riocht Rifle and Pistol Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Phoenix Sports Club

Hilltop Shooting Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club

Midlands National Shooting Centre
IPA Pistol Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
East Coast Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

IPAPC

Munster Target Shooting Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Midlands National Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club
Munster Target Shooting Club

East Coast Shooting Club

East Coast Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
IPA Pistol Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House

Harbour House Shooting Centre

Score

110
107
105
101
99
97
94
92
90
76
67

100
97
94
91
90
90
90
90
85
84
81
78
76
74
54

92
90
82
79
69
64
56
4
37
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NASRPC ID Name

Club

Pistol Centrefire Timed & Precision 1

N1838
N1540
N1917
N1903
N1590
N1549
N1923
N2593
N1595
N1699
N1733
N1537
N2024

N1896
N1785
N2086
N1966
N1653
N1920
N1646
N2208
N1850
N1792
N1649
N1593
N1765
N2397
N1539
N1943
N1506
N1543
N1575
N1960
N1944

N1949
N2422
N1845
N1853

CLASS: X
Jeff Kehoe

Rex Ho
Alan Kelly
Frank Cullen
Mike Nestor
Mark Maguire
Oliver Swords
Pat O Mahony
Con Dunleavy
Fabian Connolly
Michael Tope
Toby O Brien
Brendan Murphy
CLASS: A
Hugh Daly
Shane O Brien
Neil O Malley
Paddy Fagan
Declan Keogh
Derek Healy
John Phelan
Alan Lynch
Junior Fitzpatrick
Gerry McCarthy
Michael Wheelahan
Connie Kelleher
Dave Hayes
John Reynolds
Fabio Franciosa
Sean Walsh
Dean Parker
Patrick McMahon
Brian Conroy
Joe Mooney
Steven McColgan
CLASS: B
Anto Gallagher Snr
Joe Flynn
Will Danaher

Kerry O Brien

Sunday 17 July 2016

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Bracken Projectile Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre
An Riocht Rifle and Pistol Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre

East Coast Shooting Club

East Coast Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
IPA Pistol Club

Harbour House Sports Club

East Coast Shooting Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Hilltop Shooting Club

IPA Pistol Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Munster Target Shooting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Munster Target Shooting Club
Midlands National Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Midlands National Shooting Centre
Munster Target Shooting Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club

IPAPC

Harbour House
An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre

Hilltop Shooting Club

Score

297
295
294
294
293
291
290
288
288
285
281
278
209

292
288
288
285
281
280
278
278
278
277
270
270
269
266
263
262
258
242
242
223
200

255
247
230
228

15
12
12
12

11

11
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‘N2571 ‘John Worrell Harbour House Sports Club 226 1‘

N2700 Chris O Connell Hilltop Shooting Club 215 1

‘N1907 ‘Dominic Kelly Harbour House Shooting Centre 207 2‘

‘N2031 ‘Maurice King Hilltop Shooting Club 44 0‘
Sunday 17 July 2016
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NASRPC ID

Name

Pistol Smallbore 25 Metre

N2570
N2081
N2557
N1590
N1634
N1715
N2549
N1897
N1699
N2360
N1944
N1540
N2385
N2436
N1917
N1838
N1923
N2205
N2851
N2857
N2881
N2589
N2293
N2865
N2541
N2526
N2208
N1845
N2375
N1526
N1537
N2740
N1697
N2804
N2298
N2817
N2572
N2522
N2505
N2387

CLASS:

None

Willie Fenlon
Mike Kelly

Ray Holohan
Mike Nestor
John P Walsh
Ciaran O Brein
Mick McGrath
John Robinson
Fabian Connolly
John Cox

Steven McColgan
Rex Ho

Mark Nolan
Andrew Campbell
Alan Kelly

Jeff Kehoe

Oliver Swords
Noel Thompson
Angela Tracey
Alan Podevin
Roel Omboy
Daniel O Flaherty
Peter Bridgett
Robert J Tonner
Robert Gallagher
Greg Rastall

Alan Lynch

Will Danaher
Stephen Wall
Paddy Boyle
Toby O Brien
Norman Veitch
Gerry Conlon
Len Regan

Dave Harris

Paul Dowling
Declan Madden
Charles Murton
Andrew O Gorman

Martin Maguire

Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

Harbour House Sports Club

Bracken Projectile Club /Donegal Tar

Harbour House Sports Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club

BRC Shooting Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
SLG Bisley

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre
IPAPC

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour house sports club
Harbour House Shooting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hsrbour House Sports Club

SLG Bisley

Harbour House Sports Club
Lough Bo Rifle and Pistol Club
Phoenix Sports Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Sports Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle

IPA Pistol Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Scotland Gallery Rifle team
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sporting Club
SLG Bisley

An Riocht

An Riocht Rifle and Pistol Club
SLG Bisley

Harbour House Sports Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre

Score

211
211
211
204
198
197
191
188
187
185
181
177
174
173
170
170
165
162
161
156
149
145
145
144
144
143
139
138
133
132
131
130
127
126
122
122
121
120
116
115
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NASRPC ID Name
N1814 Colin McCormack
N2762 Gordon Weston
N2362 Mark Kinane
N2260 Martin Doyle
N2746 Sarah Mulkerrins
N2248 Tracy Behan
N1615 Anthony Fagan
N2747 Eamonn McCarthy
N2591 Tony Casey
N2584 Gerry Desmond
N2431 Constantin Cazac
N2759 Elle O Brien
N2861 Jane Shields
N1904 Tommy O Brien
N2307 Rachel Goldsworthy
N2715 Alan Campbell
N2805 Declan O'Hara
N1674 Mark Kinane
CLASS: Open
N1897 John Robinson
N1838 Jeff Kehoe
N1609 James Connolly
N2523 Jonathan Cormie
N2436 Andrew Campbell
N2749 Joseph Torres
N2285 Nigel Norris
N1944 Steven McColgan
N2525 Scott Lyon
Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Harbour House Sports Club
An Riocht 2

Hilltop Shooting Club
Harbour House Sports club
Harbour House Sports Club
East Coast Shooting Club

IPA Pistol Club

Lough Bo Rifle and Pistol Club
Hilltop Shooting Club
Harbour House Shooting Club
Harbour House Sports Club
BDMP

Harbour House Shooting Centre
SLG Bisley

Harbour House Sports Club
East Coast Shooting Club

An Riocht Rifle and Pistol Club

SLG Bisley

Hilltop Shooting Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Scotland Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Shooting Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
IPAPC

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Score

113
107
102
101
99
94
84
82
76
54
54
51
46
36
32
25
17
10

289
237
223
210
173
159
156
155
119
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NASRPC ID

Name

Pistol Smallbore GP40

N1634
N1897
N2557
N2282
N1838
N2205
N2570
N2436
N1917
N1944
N2081
N1590
N2375
N2385
N2473
N2377
N2589

N1699
N2526
N2804
N2208
N1595
N2298
N2521
N2572
N1898
N2468
N2260
N2387
N2854
N2732
N1903
N2273
N2384
N2541
N2867
N2373
N2360
N2857

CLASS:

CLASS:

X
John P Walsh

John Robinson
Ray Holohan
Gavin Coventry
Jeff Kehoe
Noel Thompson
Willie Fenlon
Andrew Campbell
Alan Kelly
Steven McColgan
Mike Kelly
Mike Nestor
Stephen Wall
Mark Nolan
Les Walker
Susan Quinn
Daniel O Flaherty
A
Fabian Connolly
Greg Rastall
Len Regan
Alan Lynch
Con Dunleavy
Dave Harris
David Quinn
Declan Madden
Nigel Barrett
Stewart Clarke
Martin Doyle
Martin Maguire
David Guest
Vincent Glenn
Frank Cullen
Pat Donnelly
Barry Pollock
Robert Gallagher
Anthony Smith
Noelle Fearn
John Cox

Alan Podevin

Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club

SLG Bisley

Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Shooting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

IPAPC

Bracken Projectile Club /Donegal Tar

Munster Target Shooting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club
Harbour house sports club
Harbour house sports club
Hilltop Shooting Club

Lough Bo Rifle and Pistol Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Scotland Gallery Rifle
Harbour House Sporting Club
IPA Pistol Club

Munster Target Shooting Club
SLG Bisley

Hilltop Shooting Club

An Riocht Rifle and Pistol Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
GB Gallery Rifle

Bracken Projectile club
Bracken Projectile Club

IPA Pistol Club

Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Hilltop

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre

SLG Bisley

Score

386
382
382
377
376
374
374
367
364
363
358
355
348
346
346
345
333

359
358
354
353
352
342
341
339
337
336
336
335
335
334
331
329
329
324
322
321
321
320

12
11
10
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NASRPC ID Name
N2241 Paul Weston
N2362 Mark Kinane
N2817 Paul Dowling
N1845 Will Danaher
N2740 Norman Veitch
N2505 Andrew O Gorman
N1814 Colin McCormack
N2247 Craig Roche
N1555 Paul Carr
N2531 Andy Wiggins
N1537 Toby O Brien
N1796 Ellen McCormack
N2465 lan McGill
CLASS: B
N1923 Oliver Swords
N2525 Scott Lyon
N2590 Joe Mcgonigle
N2305 Greg Goldsworthy
N1958 Joe Hanley Jr
N2527 Glenn Gordon
N2522 Charles Murton
N2805 Declan O'Hara
N2209 Noel Horgan
N1806 John Lyons
N2307 Rachel Goldsworthy
N2235 Karl O Brien
N1920 Derek Healy
N1615 Anthony Fagan
N2469 Karl Lawlor
N2530 Ken Williams
N2442 Paul Maguire
N2591 Tony Casey
N2859 Andreas Skeinke
CLASS: Open
N1897 John Robinson
N1838 Jeff Kehoe
N1609 James Connolly
N2854 David Guest
N2086 Neil O Malley
N1944 Steven McColgan
N1713 Adam Smyth
N2523 Jonathan Cormie

Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

Phoenix Sports Club
An Riocht 2
An Riocht

Harbour House Shooting Centre

Scotland Gallery Rifle team

Harbour House Sports Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Phoenix Sports Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

SLG Bisley

Harbour House Shooting Centre

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre

Scotland Gallery Rifle
Bracken Projectile club

SLG Bisley

Phoenix Sports Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle

SLG Bisley

East Coast Shooting Club

IPA Pistol Club

Harbour House

SLG Bisley

Hilltop Shooting Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
East Coast Shooting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

SLG Bisley

Harbour House Shooting Club
Lough Bo Rifle and Pistol Club
BDMP

SLG Bisley

Hilltop Shooting Club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
GB Gallery Rifle

IPA Pistol Club

IPAPC

Harbour House Sports Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Score

318
315
309
307
305
301
297
294
293
290
283
267
244

351
342
292
288
280
279
274
267
266
249
249
245
243
233
228
209
203
180

80

396
393
383
379
377
370
366
355
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‘N1590 ‘Mike Nestor Munster Target Shooting Club 355 4‘

‘N2749 ‘Joseph Torres Harbour House Sports Club 342 7‘

‘N2436 ‘Andrew Campbell Harbour House Shooting Club 341 10‘

‘N2285 ‘Nigel Norris Harbour House Shooting Centre 329 6‘

‘N2283 ‘Jim O Brien Harbour House Shooting Centre 222 3‘
Sunday 17 July 2016
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NASRPC ID

Name

Pistol Smallbore multi

N1897
N2557
N2205
N1838
N2865
N2526
N2885
N2874
N1917
N2081
N2740
N2854
N1903
N2473
N2282
N2375
N2857
N1634
N1653
N2572
N1590
N2385
N2459
N2764
N2436
N2589
N2360
N2804
N1898
N2521
N2377
N1845
N1593
N2477
N2549
N2417

N2273
N1944
N1923

CLASS:

CLASS:

X

John Robinson
Ray Holohan
Noel Thompson
Jeff Kehoe
Robert J Tonner
Greg Rastall
Aaron O Mahoney
David Cully
Alan Kelly
Mike Kelly
Norman Veitch
David Guest
Frank Cullen
Les Walker
Gavin Coventry
Stephen Wall
Alan Podevin
John P Walsh
Declan Keogh
Declan Madden
Mike Nestor
Mark Nolan
John McLoughin
Brendan Kelly
Andrew Campbell
Daniel O Flaherty
John Cox
Len Regan
Nigel Barrett
David Quinn
Susan Quinn
Will Danaher
Connie Kelleher
Jeff McCann
Mick McGrath
Danny Healy

A
Pat Donnelly
Steven McColgan

Oliver Swords

Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

SLG Bisley

Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Scotland Gallery Rifle

An Riocht

Ulster Rifle Association

Hilltop Shooting Club

Bracken Projectile Club /Donegal Tar

Scotland Gallery Rifle team

GB Gallery Rifle

Bracken Projectile Club
Harbour house sports club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

SLG Bisley

Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club

East Coast Shooting Club

An Riocht Rifle and Pistol Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
Harbour house sports club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Fermoy Rifle Club

Harbour House Shooting Club
Lough Bo Rifle and Pistol Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sporting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

Munster Target Shooting Club
An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club

IPA Pistol Club
IPAPC

Harbour House Shooting Centre

Score

110
104
97
93
93
92
92
90
89
88
88
87
87
87
86
86
84
84
82
81
80
79
78
77
77
77
77
76
75
73
73
69
66
65
64
62

88
85
82
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NASRPC ID Name
N1765 Dave Hayes
N2208 Alan Lynch
N2505 Andrew O Gorman
N1555 Paul Carr
N2806 Shea Herlihy
N2248 Tracy Behan
N2298 Dave Harris
N2732 Vincent Glenn
N2590 Joe Mcgonigle
N2373 Noelle Fearn
N2527 Glenn Gordon
N2715 Alan Campbell
N2817 Paul Dowling
N2213 Billy Goodison
N2037 Gerry Conway
N1806 John Lyons
N2293 Peter Bridgett
N2241 Paul Weston
N2762 Gordon Weston
N2881 Roel Omboy
N1506 Dean Parker
N2305 Greg Goldsworthy
N2541 Robert Gallagher
N2531 Andy Wiggins
N1537 Toby O Brien
N2387 Martin Maguire
N2447 Michael Casey
N2465 lan McGill
N2235 Karl O Brien
N2530 Ken Williams
CLASS: B
N2570 Willie Fenlon
N2803 Don MacKinnon
N2591 Tony Casey
N2525 Scott Lyon
N1515 Declan Byrne
N2260 Martin Doyle
N2247 Craig Roche
N2362 Mark Kinane
N2867 Anthony Smith
N1526 Paddy Boyle
N1615 Anthony Fagan
Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

Munster Target Shooting Club
IPA Pistol Club

Harbour House Sports Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Harbour House Sports Club
SLG Bisley

Bracken Projectile club
Bracken Projectile club
Hilltop Shooting Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle
Harbour House Sports Club
An Riocht

Harbour House Sports Club
Fermoy Rifle Club

Harbour House

Phoenix Sports Club

Phoenix Sports Club

Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
SLG Bisley

Harbour House Sports Club
SLG Bisley

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Lough Bo Shooting Centre

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

SLG Bisley

Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House

Lough Bo Rifle and Pistol Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Phoenix Sports Club

An Riocht 2

Hilltop

Harbour House Sports Club

East Coast Shooting Club

Score

80
80
80
80
80
79
78
78
77
77
77
76
75
74
72
70
70
69
69
69
68
67
66
64
64
60
59
53
52
39

110
78
77
72
71
69
66
64
64
63
62
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NASRPC ID Name
N2209 Noel Horgan
N2876 Shane Dinkin
N2307 Rachel Goldsworthy
N2765 Jon Burke
N2504 Barry Keogh
N2384 Barry Pollock
N2805 Declan O'Hara
N1958 Joe Hanley Jr
N2875 Peter Wylie
N2442 Paul Maguire
N2779 Brendan Gallagher
N2870 Daire Stynes
N2747 Eamonn McCarthy
N2431 Constantin Cazac
N2522 Charles Murton
N2584 Gerry Desmond
N2869 Vincent Plant
CLASS: Open
N1838 Jeff Kehoe
N2523 Jonathan Cormie
N1897 John Robinson
N2086 Neil O Malley
N1609 James Connolly
N2285 Nigel Norris
N2854 David Guest
N1904 Tommy O Brien
N1944 Steven McColgan
N2436 Andrew Campbell
N2749 Joseph Torres
N2459 John McLoughin
N2283 Jim O Brien
Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

IPA Pistol Club

Ulster Rifle Associaton

SLG Bisley

Harbour House Sports Club
Fingal Sporting Club

Harbour House Sports Club
East Coast Shooting Club
Phoenix Sports Club

Ulster Rifle Associaton
Harbour House Shooting Club
Lough Bo

Harbour House Sports Club
IPA Pistol Club

Harbour House Shooting Club
SLG Bisley

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle

SLG Bisley

IPA Pistol Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre
GB Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Shooting Centre
IPAPC

Harbour House Shooting Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Harbour House Shooting Centre

Score

62
61
60
59
58
56
55
54
53
52
50
49
49
37
35
32
29

105
103
100
99
98
97
91
88
86
84
83
62
57
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NASRPC ID

Name

Club

Pistol Smallbore Timed & Precision 1

N1838
N2208
N2557
N2205
N1897
N2804
N1917
N1634
N1699
N2385
N2081
N1595
N2360
N2764
N2282
N2572
N2857
N2589
N1898
N2806
N1590
N2473
N1765
N1944
N2273
N2377
N1653
N2333
N2468
N2477
N2817
N2375
N2373
N1806
N1526
N1593

N2436
N1845
N2438

CLASS:

CLASS:

X
Jeff Kehoe

Alan Lynch
Ray Holohan
Noel Thompson
John Robinson
Len Regan
Alan Kelly
John P Walsh
Fabian Connolly
Mark Nolan
Mike Kelly
Con Dunleavy
John Cox
Brendan Kelly
Gavin Coventry
Declan Madden
Alan Podevin
Daniel O Flaherty
Nigel Barrett
Shea Herlihy
Mike Nestor
Les Walker
Dave Hayes
Steven McColgan
Pat Donnelly
Susan Quinn
Declan Keogh
Denis Cummins
Stewart Clarke
Jeff McCann
Paul Dowling
Stephen Wall
Noelle Fearn
John Lyons
Paddy Boyle
Connie Kelleher
A
Andrew Campbell
Will Danaher

Daniel White

Sunday 17 July 2016

Hilltop Shooting Club

IPA Pistol Club

Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
SLG Bisley

Harbour House Sporting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Harbour house sports club

Bracken Projectile Club /Donegal Tar

Munster Target Shooting Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
Fermoy Rifle Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
An Riocht Rifle and Pistol Club
SLG Bisley

Lough Bo Rifle and Pistol Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
Harbour house sports club
Munster Target Shooting Club
IPAPC

IPA Pistol Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

East Coast Shooting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
An Riocht

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House

Harbour House Sports Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Club
Harbour House Shooting Centre

Harbour House Shooting Club

Score

291
287
287
286
282
281
280
279
279
279
279
278
277
277
276
272
271
270
269
267
264
264
264
264
255
255
254
245
242
239
234
232
228
227
185
151

278
271
266
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NASRPC ID Name
N1515 Declan Byrne
N2526 Greg Rastall
N1537 Toby O Brien
N2531 Andy Wiggins
N2874 David Cully
N2732 Vincent Glenn
N2854 David Guest
N2762 Gordon Weston
N2293 Peter Bridgett
N1555 Paul Carr
N2341 Christy Kirwan
N2740 Norman Veitch
N2260 Martin Doyle
N2541 Robert Gallagher
N2881 Roel Omboy
N1615 Anthony Fagan
N1792 Gerry McCarthy
N2746 Sarah Mulkerrins
N2401 John Barry
N2549 Mick McGrath
N2527 Glenn Gordon
N1521 Declan Grant
N2305 Greg Goldsworthy
N2865 Robert J Tonner
N2765 Jon Burke
N2248 Tracy Behan
N2384 Barry Pollock
N2298 Dave Harris
N2387 Martin Maguire
N2886 Eugene Ryan
N2037 Gerry Conway
N2213 Billy Goodison
N2459 John McLoughin
N2417 Danny Healy
N2465 lan McGill
CLASS: B
N2570 Willie Fenlon
N2525 Scott Lyon
N2469 Karl Lawlor
N2715 Alan Campbell
N2521 David Quinn
N2209 Noel Horgan
Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Shooting Centre
SLG Bisley

Ulster Rifle Association

Bracken Projectile club

GB Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Sports Club
Phoenix Sports Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Scotland Gallery Rifle team
Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Sports Club

East Coast Shooting Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
Harbour House Sports club
Harbour House Shooting Centre
An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle

Fermoy Rifle Club

SLG Bisley

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Sports Club
SLG Bisley

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club
Fermoy Rifle Club

Harbour House Sports Club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club

Harbour House Sports Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle
Hilltop Shooting Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

IPA Pistol Club

Score

265
264
263
262
262
260
258
257
256
254
253
252
252
252
251
251
250
244
242
240
240
239
238
236
235
235
235
232
231
231
230
228
224
218
139

287
255
242
242
238
233

x

W N O B~ N N O W U W b

, O N (=

o o N O O &

N W N DA

Page 38 of 40



NASRPC ID Name
N1687 Kevin Harkin
N2590 Joe Mcgonigle
N2747 Eamonn McCarthy
N2362 Mark Kinane
N1958 Joe Hanley Jr
N1924 John Desmond
N2522 Charles Murton
N2869 Vincent Plant
N2870 Daire Stynes
N2861 Jane Shields
N2504 Barry Keogh
N2235 Karl O Brien
N2879 Daniel Keogh
N2867 Anthony Smith
N2876 Shane Dinkin
N2247 Craig Roche
N2803 Don MacKinnon
N2442 Paul Maguire
N1920 Derek Healy
N2530 Ken Williams
N2307 Rachel Goldsworthy
N2805 Declan O'Hara
N2852 Nick Greaves
N2431 Constantin Cazac
N2584 Gerry Desmond
N2875 Peter Wylie
N2031 Maurice King
CLASS: Open
N1897 John Robinson
N2523 Jonathan Cormie
N1609 James Connolly
N2436 Andrew Campbell
N2854 David Guest
N1838 Jeff Kehoe
N1944 Steven McColgan
N2285 Nigel Norris
N1904 Tommy O Brien
N2283 Jim O Brien
N2459 John McLoughin
N2086 Neil O Malley
Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

Donegal Target Club

Bracken Projectile club

IPA Pistol Club

An Riocht 2

Phoenix Sports Club

Munster Target Shooting Club
SLG Bisley

Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Sports Club
BDMP

Fingal Sporting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Fingal Sporting Club

Hilltop

Ulster Rifle Associaton
Phoenix Sports Club

Harbour House

Harbour House Shooting Club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
SLG Bisley

SLG Bisley

East Coast Shooting Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Shooting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

Ulster Rifle Associaton

Hilltop Shooting Club

SLG Bisley

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Club
GB Gallery Rifle

Hilltop Shooting Club

IPAPC

Harbour House Shooting Centre
Harbour House Shooting Centre

Harbour House Shooting Centre

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
IPA Pistol Club

Score

233
229
223
223
222
221
220
217
210
209
207
205
204
203
203
203
199
195
188
188
175
152
150
147
120
112

35

294
287
285
283
274
272
268
268
264
244
243
221
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NASRPC ID Name
ProneRifle
CLASS: A
N1634 John P Walsh
n2785 Dave Ball
N2770 Frank Feeney
N1741 Tom Egan
N1526 Paddy Boyle
N1737 Patrick O Shea
N1733 Michael Tope
N2732 Vincent Glenn
N2551 Howard Jones
N2771 Edward Atkinson
N1654 Alan Fitzpatrick
N2241 Paul Weston
N1740 Gordon Swinburn
N1838 Jeff Kehoe
N2523 Jonathan Cormie
N2549 Mick McGrath
N2436 Andrew Campbell
N1590 Mike Nestor
N2883 Keith Skinner
N1917 Alan Kelly
N2525 Scott Lyon
n2882 Paul Byrne
CLASS: D
N2860 Tom O'Donoghue
N1920 Derek Healy
Sunday 17 July 2016

Club

Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club
Eagles

BRC Shooting Club

Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club
Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club
Bracken Projectile club

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
BRC Shooting Club

BRC Shooting Club

Phoenix Sports Club

Eagles Rifle & Pistol Club
Hilltop Shooting Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle

An Riocht Rifle & Pistol Club
Harbour House Shooting Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
BRC

Hilltop Shooting Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle

BRC

Other

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Score

389
382
376
375
368
368
367
364
360
359
354
344
342
334
330
330
328
323
306
272
268
219

163
123

13
17
11
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